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RECEIVED 

  Date Page Date Page 

Minister of Health and the First Minister instruct 
the Winnipeg Regional Health Authority to end 
its plans to remove the Health Centre at 108 
Bond Street from Transcona and to consider 
finding existing space in Downtown Transcona. 

Mrs. DRIEDGER  
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 

Dec. 7 
Dec. 8 
Dec. 11 
Dec. 12 
Dec. 13 

21 
25 
29 
32 
36 

Dec. 8 
Dec. 11 
Dec. 12 
Dec. 13 
Dec. 14 

25 
29 
32 
36 
42 

 Mrs. DRIEDGER Dec. 14 42 Dec. 15 48 
      

Minister responsible for Manitoba Hydro 
consider alternative routes for the additional 
230KV and 500KV lines proposed for the RM of 
East St. Paul.  

Mr. SCHULER  
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 
Mr. SCHULER 

April 19 
April 20 
April 23 
April 24 
April 25 
April 26 
April 30 
May 1 
May 2 
May 3 
May 7 
May 8 
May 9 
May 10 
May 14 
May 15 
May 16 
May 17 
May 22 
May 23 
May 24 
May 28 
May 29 
May 30 
June 4 
June 5 
June 6 
June 7 
June 11 
June 12 
June 13 
June 14 
June 18 
June 19 
June 20 

78 
82 
85 
88 
94 
97 
100 
104 
108 
115 
118 
121 
124 
131 
136 
151 
156 
176 
178 
180 
187 
189 
192 
194 
199 
203 
222 
228 
235 
239 
246 
254 
256 
258 
262 

April 20 
April 23 
April 24 
April 25 
April 26 
April 30 
May 1 
May 2 
May 3 
May 7 
May 8 
May 9 
May 10 
May 14 
May 15 
May 16 
May 17 
May 22 
May 23 
May 24 
May 28 
May 29 
May 30 
June 4 
June 5 
June 6 
June 7 
June 11 
June 12 
June 13 
June 14 
June 18 
June 19 
June 20 
June 25 

82 
85 
88 
94 
97 
100 
105 
108 
115 
118 
121 
124 
131 
136 
151 
156 
176 
178 
180 
187 
189 
192 
194 
199 
204 
222 
228 
235 
240 
246 
254 
256 
258 
262 
274 
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Premier of Manitoba consider reversing his 
decision to not support construction of an 
underpass at Kenaston and Wilkes 

Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 
Mr. LOEWEN 

April 26 
May 1 
May 2 
May 3 
May 7 
May 8 
May 9 
May 10 
May 14 
May 15 
May 16 
May 17 
May 22 
May 23 
May 24 
May 28 
May 29 
May 30 
June 4 
June 5 
June 6 
June 7 
June 11 
June 12 
June 13 
June 14 
June 18 
June 19 
June 20 
June 21 
June 26 
June 27 
July 3 
July 4 
July 5 

97 
104 
108 
115 
118 
121 
124 
131 
136 
151 
156 
176 
178 
180 
187 
189 
192 
194 
199 
203 
222 
228 
235 
239 
246 
254 
256 
258 
262 
271 
285 
289 
301 
307 
316 

April 30 
May 2 
May 3 
May 7 
May 8 
May 9 
May 10 
May 14 
May 15 
May 16 
May 17 
May 22 
May 23 
May 24 
May 28 
May 29 
May 30 
June 4 
June 5 
June 6 
June 7 
June 11 
June 12 
June 13 
June 14 
June 18 
June 19 
June 20 
June 21 
June 26 
June 27 
July 3 
July 4 
July 5 

100 
108 
115 
118 
121 
124 
131 
136 
151 
156 
176 
178 
180 
187 
190 
192 
194 
199 
203 
222 
228 
236 
239 
246 
254 
256 
258 
262 
271 
285 
289 
301 
307 
316 

Premier of Manitoba consider reversing his 
decision to not support construction of an 
underpass at Kenaston and Wilkes 

Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
Mr. PITURA 
 

May 1 
May 2 
May 3 
May 8 
May 9 
May 10 
May 14 
May 15 
May 16 
May 17 
May 22 
May 23 
May 24 
May 28 
May 29 
May 30 
June 4 
June 5 

105 
108 
115 
121 
124 
131 
136 
151 
156 
176 
178 
180 
187 
189 
192 
194 
199 
203 

May 2 
May 3 
May 7 
May 9 
May 10 
May 14 
May 15 
May 16 
May 17 
May 22 
May 23 
May 24 
May 28 
May 29 
May 30 
June 4 
June 5 
June 6 

108 
115 
118 
124 
131 
136 
151 
156 
176 
178 
180 
187 
189 
192 
195 
200 
204 
223 
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Premier of Manitoba consider reversing his 
decision to not support construction of an 
underpass at Kenaston and Wilkes 

Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 
Mrs. DRIEDGER 

May 15 
May 16 
May 17 
May 23 
May 28 
May 29 
May 30 
June 4 
June 5 
June 6 
June 7 
June 11 
June 12 
June 13 
June 14 
June 18 
June 20 
June 21 
June 25 
June 26 
June 27 
June 28 
July 3 
July 4 
July 5 

151 
156 
176 
180 
189 
192 
194 
199 
203 
222 
228 
235 
239 
246 
254 
256 
262 
271 
274 
285 
289 
298 
301 
307 
316 

May 16 
May 17 
May 22 
May 24 
May 29 
May 30 
June 4 
June 5 
June 6 
June 7 
June 11 
June 12 
June 13 
June 14 
June 18 
June 20 
June 21 
June 25 
June 26 
June 27 
June 28 
July 3 
July 4 
July 5 

156 
176 
178 
187 
193 
194 
199 
204 
222 
228 
235 
239 
246 
254 
257 
262 
271 
274 
285 
289 
298 
301 
307 
316 

Premier of Manitoba consider reversing his 
decision to not support construction of an 
underpass at Kenaston and Wilkes 

Mrs. STEFANSON 
Mrs. STEFANSON 
Mrs. STEFANSON 
Mrs. STEFANSON 
Mrs. STEFANSON 
Mrs. STEFANSON 
Mrs. STEFANSON 
Mrs. STEFANSON 
Mrs. STEFANSON 

May 29 
June 5 
June 6 
June 11 
June 12 
June 18 
June 19 
June 20 
June 21 

192 
203 
222 
235 
239 
256 
258 
262 
271 

May 30 
June 6 
June 11 
June 12 
June 13 
June 19 
June 20 
June 21 
June 25 

195 
223 
235 
239 
246 
258 
263 
271 
274 

Minister of Transportation and Government 
Services consider upgrading Provincial Trunk 
Highway #9 and the Selkirk Corridor 
thoroughfares immediately 

Mr. HELWER 
Mr. HELWER 
Mr. HELWER 

June 14 
June 18 
June 21 

254 
256 
271 

June 18 
June 19 
June 25 

257 
258 
274 
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